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Women / 3G / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laci Francis514
Top Flight

9.200 8.700 9.8009.800 37.500
4 10 1 1 1 

1 

Celia Keran203
GT

9.400 9.350 9.3009.400 37.450
1 3 2T 5T 2 

2 

Lucy Voelkl196
GT

9.300 9.450 9.4009.150 37.300
2T 2 6T 2T 3 

3 

Iris Unnerstall393
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.100 9.250 9.3009.400 37.050
6 4T 3T 6T 4 

4 

Claira Ladie192
GT

9.300 9.250 9.4009.050 37.000
3T 5T 8 3T 5 

5 

Meadow McNeary193
GT

9.150 9.150 9.1009.400 36.800
5 7 4T 9 6 

6 

Lily Cattoor386
Oly Mid- Rivers

9.000 9.050 9.3509.300 36.700
7T 8T 5 4 7 

7 

Lindsey Nichols516
Top Flight

9.000 9.200 9.2509.150 36.600
8T 6 7T 7 8 

8 

Kristina Walker308
Oly Festus

9.000 9.550 9.1508.600 36.300
9T 1 10 8 9 

9 

Kalie Frappier200
GT

8.900 9.050 9.0009.000 35.950
10 9T 9 10 10 

10 
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